Place
M1
M1

F1
M3
M4
M5

F2

F3

F4
M6

F5
M7
M8
M8

F6

M10

1st Annual

Southern Cross Marathon & 1/2 Marathon®

Finisher

Joe Fernandez (M43)

Sidy Diallo (M59)

Susanna Vermaak (F46)
Mazen Mroueh (M30)
Kerem Koca (M44)

Paul Knight (M56)

Maria Conceicao (F38)
Shilpa Abbitt (F44)

Diane Bolton (F53)

Scott Mclvor (M60)

Rosa De Freitas Areosa (F50)
Pedro Correa Dos Santos (M39)
JC Santa Teresa (M51)

Eddie Vega (M55)

Kim Pursley (F44)

Wendelin Lauxen (M54)

City/State

Gainsville, FL

Montigny le Bx

Cape Town
Dubai
Tampa, FL
Blenheim
Dubai
Edmond, OK
Nashville, TN
Dubai

Dubai

Porte Alegre
Nanuet, NY
Raleigh, NC

Forest Hill, MD

Dubai

Punta Arenas, Chile
February 13, 2015

Country
US.A
France
South Africa
U.A.E.
U.S.A.
New Zealand
U.A.E.
US.A
US.A
U.A.E.
U.A.E.
Brazil
US.A
U.S.A.
U.S.A.
U.A.E.

Event
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

Time
3:58:41
3:58:41
4:05:39
4:10:11
4:30:17
4:36:03
4:53:07
5:00:40
5:01:53
5:10:07
5:31:03
5:37:50
5:45:43
5:45:43
5:51:45
5:55:15

Award Winner
Award Winner
Award Winner

Award Winner

Award Winner

Award Winner



M10
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7
F7

M12

F13

M13

M14

M15

F14
F14
F14
M16
F17
F17
F17
M17

Place
M1
F1

Moustapha Mroueh (M34)

Laura Barnard (F50)
Lorena Puica (F30)
Fiona Oakes (F49)
Alicia MacLennan (F37)
Brittany King (F33)
Pamela Lauroff (F43)
Brian Foy (M44)
Adriana Istrate (F34)
Nizar Fakhoury (M34)
Juergen Kuhlmey (M77)
Troy Johnson (M68)
Cathie Johnson (F61)
Laura Raeder (F40)
Dayo Akinbode (F48)
Don Kern (M59)
Deborah Lazerson (F50)
Ila Brandli (F69)

Caren Della Cioppa (F68)
Dany Afouni (M34)

Finisher
Steve Hibbs (M43)
Tuedon Morgan (F42)

Dubai

Atlanta, GA

Essex

Essex

Doha

Houston, TX

Grand Rapids, Ml

New York, NY
Bucharest

Dubai

Oldenburg

Red Boiling Springs, TN
Red Boiling Springs, TN
Sioux Falls, SD

Lagos

Grand Rapids, Ml

La Jolla, CA

Mesa, AZ

Palmer, AK

Dubai

City/State
Brooklyn Park, MN
Doha

U.A.E.
U.S.A.
U.K.
U.K.
Qatar
U.S.A.
US.A
U.S.A.
Romania
U.A.E.
Germany
U.S.A.
U.S.A.
U.S.A.
Nigeria
U.S.A.
US.A
US.A
US.A
U.A.E.

Country
U.S.A.

Qatar

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

Event
1/2 Marathon
1/2 Marathon

5:55:15
5:55:15
5:55:15
5:55:15
5:55:15
5:55:15
5:55:15
6:06:22
6:06:22
6:12:52
6:16:46
6:20:44
6:20:44
6:20:44
6:20:44
6:51:41
6:55:00
6:55:00
6:55:00
7:06:37

Time
1:40:59
2:25:52

Award Winner

Award Winner



F2
F3
M2
M3

Karen Cortese (F51)
Rachael Hoagland (F40)
Kamika Smith (M53)
Saul Keens (M46)

Denver, CO
Arlington, VA
Kapaa, HI
Dubai

U.S.A.
U.S.A.
U.S.A.
U.A.E.

1/2 Marathon
1/2 Marathon
1/2 Marathon
1/2 Marathon

2:48:02
3:00:49
3:02:13
3:27:56



